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Red Division

High-Quality H20
Canal Rat

Ribz

Dragonflies

Blue Division

The Fishhunks

My Team Makes Me Drink_PPR
I @ ANYONE TRADING 2024
May The Force Be With .... Me

White Division

Six125Mike

Fire

The Process
Murray/Dak

Total Points
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The Fishhunks

Six125Mike

The Process

Fire

Canal Rat

Dragonflies

High-Quality H20

I @ ANYONE TRADING 2024
May The Force Be With .... Me
Ribz
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261.55
261.20
260.85
255.40
251.10
245.75
236.55
231.40
221.25
218.95
201.70
199.60
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

PF
231.40
245.75
201.70
218.25

PF
261.20
261.55
221.25
215.65

PF
237.00
251.10
241.10
199.60
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PA
195.90
249.20
200.45
251.55

PA
210.30
234.10
242.75
272.50

PA
218.20
232.60
204.00
274.00

PTS
231.40
245.75
201.70
236.55

PTS
261.20
261.55
221.25
218.95

PTS
260.85
251.10
255.40
199.60
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